TC Rot-WeilR Dessau e.V.

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Eduardstrasse 1, 06844 Dessau
T 0340/22 04 610 F 0340 / 230 38 44 info@tc-rot-weiss-dessau.de

Sportwart/in
Rall, Thomas

Jugendwart/in

Feigenspan, Stefan
T 0170 5033007 feigel8@t-online.de
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Herren 65 | Ostliga
Andreas Stittrich
info@tc-rot-weiss-dessau.de

. Name, Vorname Nat.
Frankel, Thomas
Stittrich, Andreas
Matschke, Ulrich
Palm, Ginther
Griese, Bernd
Lochmann, Klaus
Bonin, Joachim
SchiRler, Uwe
Zimmermann, Dieter
10 Allmich, Achim
11 Buchmann, lvan BLR*
12 Dr. Maiwald, Klaus-Dieter
13 Scheuer, Uwe
14 Opitz, Tomas
15 Dittert, Andreas
16 Dr. Brockert, Dr. Wolfgang
17 Weigel, Bernd
18 Lockler, Otto
19 Dr. Dr. Simon, Winfried
20 Vancura, Vacek CZE
21 Peisker, Otto
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr. DRL
15701999 D52
15800351 D292
15300352
14800087
15301753
15600386
15900340
15500384
14250329
14450020
15203618
15750093
15501949
15612086
13900074
15550094
15603199
14351718
14350059
15351239
14790802

LK
LK6,3
LK10,1
LK10,8
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,2
LK14,3
LK16,7
LK17,7
LK18,8
LK20,2
LK20,3
LK20,9
LK21,9
LK23,3
LK24,3
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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